



The Clarence Hall 200 Club Prize Draw is being relaunched and is to be renamed "The Clarence Hall 500"

As part of the fundraising efforts to improve The Clarence Hall for the benefit of the community, the re-launched monthly prize draw will enable existing and new members to make a monthly contribution of their choice. For every £1 contributed, members will be provided with one entry into each month's draw. The more you contribute, the better chance you have of winning a prize.

Full details of the Prize Draw can be found on our website - www.clarencehallcrickhowell.org.uk

If you would like to join, please complete the following details and Bank standing order mandate.

PERSONAL DETAILS						
Name:			Existing member:	Yes / No		
Address:						
Email:	Phone number:					
Monthly contribution (please tick):						
□ £5	□ £10	□ £15	Other (please specify	') £		
Once complete, please return this form together with the standing order mandate to:						
Mr Mike Davies, Trustee, The Clarence Hall, CRIC Centre, Beaufort Street, Crickhowell NP8 1BN						

BANK STANDING ORDER MANDATE						
My Bank:						
Bank address:						
Please pay by bankers standing order, cancelling any previous instructions regarding this recipient:						
To (Bank) name:	Lloyds Bank					
Sort code:	30-90-02	Account number:	00592006			
Name of account:	The Clarence Hall Crickhowell					
Amount (figures):	£	Amount (words):				
Date of first payment:		Payment due date (eg 1 st):				
Frequency:	Monthly					
Until further notice and debit my account:						
Name of my account:						
Sort code:		Account number:				
I hereby authorise my bank to set-up this standing order payment from my account:						
Signed:		Date:				